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Duval District, Lincolr County, W, Va, :
Big Creek Tevelopment Co,
1/2 mi, N. of Amy,
Elevatinn, 790!,

Top, Bottom, Thickness,

S0il and clay 0 - 16 16
Slate 16 - 211 195
Coal 211 - 213 2
Sand 213 - 260 47
Slate . 260 - 345 g5
Sand and slate 345 - 265 520
Slate (hole full of water at 3901') 865 - 900 35
Salt Sand 90 - 1hgo 590
Slate 1400 - 1500 10
Red rock 1500 - 1510 10
Lime 1510 - 1530 20
Slate 1530 ~ 1535 5
Little Lime 1535 - 1575 4o
Fencil Cave 1575 - 1520 )
Big Lime 1520 - 1765 185
Big Injun Sand ‘ 1765 - 1835 70
Slate 1835 - 1895 €0
Lime shells 1895 - 20L5 150
Slate 2045 - 2262 217
Black slate 2262 - 2282 20

Berea Sand (oil) 0285 - 230l 22



